
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects Taught 

(or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Deer Kymberly 6-8 Religion kadeer@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Storace Larry 6-8 Religion lastorace@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Bellow Monsignor 6-8 Religion msgr.bellow@gmail.com St. Mark Catholic School

DeFrancesco Jaimee 5 Religion JADefrancesco@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Kerr Julie 5 Religion jokerr@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Buckley Diane 6-8 Director of Sacramental Programsdmbuckley@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Adamou Yvonne 6-8 Religion yadamou@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Dempsey Linda 6-8 Religion ldempsey@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Myszkowski Lorraine 6-7 Religion lmyszkowski@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Read Erin 8 Religion eread@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Romel Arthur 6-8 Religion aromel@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Parker Bill 6-8 Religion bparker@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Thompson Mike 6-7 Religion mthompson@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School
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